Meeting Chairs

COL Dallas Hack
Director, U.S. Army Combat Casualty Care Research Program
U.S. Army Medical Research and Materiel Command
504 Scott Street
Fort Detrick, MD 21702-5012
dallashack@amedd.army.mil

Dr. Michael Given
Program Officer - Combat Casualty Care
Office of Naval Research
875 North Randolph Street
Arlington, VA 22203-1995
michael.oiven@navy.mil

Program Committee

Dr. James Atkins

Walter Reed Army Institute of Research (WRAIR)

503 Robert Grant Ave.
Silver Spring, MD 20910-7500
james.atkins@amedd.army.mil

COL Lorne Blackbourne

Commander, U.S. Army Institute of Surgical

Research (USAISR)
3400 Rawley E. Chambers Ave.
Fort Sam Houston, TX 78234-6315

lorne.blackbourne@amedd.army.mil

COL Lee Cancio
U.S. Army Institute of Surgical Research
3400 Rawley E. Chambers Ave.
Fort Sam Houston, TX 78234-6315

lee.cancio@amedd.army.mil

Dr. Victor Convertino
U.S. Army Institute of Surgical Research
3400 Rawley E. Chambers Ave.
Fort Sam Houston, TX 78234-6315

victor.convertino@amedd.army.mil

Dr. Michael Dubick
U.S. Army Institute of Surgical Research
3400 Rawley E. Chambers Ave.
Fort Sam Houston, TX 78234-6315
michael.dubick@amedd.army.mil

CPT Laura McGhee
U.S. Army Institute of Surgical Research
3400 Rawley E. Chambers Ave.
Fort Sam Houston TX 78234-6315
laura.mcohee@amedd.army.mil

Dr. Steven Wolf

LTC Jeremy Perkins

Walter Reed Army Institute of Research (WRAIR)

503 Robert Grant Ave.
Silver Spring, MD 20910-7500
jeremy.perkins@na.amedd.army.mil

Col David L. Smith
Dept. of Surgery
2200 Berquist Drive, Suite 1
Lackland AFB, TX 78236
david.smith2@lackland.af.mil

COL Geoffrey Thompson
WRAIR — Dental Research Detachment
310B B. Street
Great Lakes, IL 60088

eoffrev.thompson@amedd.army.mil

Dr. Frank Tortella
Walter Reed Army Institute of Research
503 Robert Grant Ave.
Silver Spring, MD 20910-7500
frank.tortella@amedd.armv.mil

Dr. Joseph Wenke
U.S. Army Institute of Surgical Research
3400 Rawley E. Chambers Ave.
Fort Sam Houston, TX 78234-6315
joseph.wenke@amedd.army.mil

M:t. Gene Wiehagen
Telemedicine and Advanced Technology
Research Center (TATRC)

Bldg. 1054 Patchel St.

Fort Detrick, MD 21702-5012

gene.wichagen@tatrc.org

U.S. Army Institute of Surgical Research
3400 Rawley E. Chambers Ave.
Fort Sam Houston TX 78234-6315

steven.wolf@amedd.army.mil




